Rroject

Number

13-11

14-08

14-09

14-10

14-10

14-18

14-12

BOR Approved Project Name PO #

Combest Community Health &
Wellness Center Expansion
Campus Beautification Phase 1

EFR00138

Company Name

Teinert Commercial Building
Services

State Reporting - SB20 - Amendments

Date Finished

01.26.2016

&2

Rawls College of Business
Administration Addition
Synthetic Turf Intramural
Recreation Fields

United Supermarkets Arena

EFR00101

EFR00153

EFR00109

Renovations EFR00114
United Supermarkets Arena

Renovations EFR00114
Petroleum Engineering

Renovations - Phase | EFR00146
New Honors Residence Hall

Project EFR00148

02.01.2016 03:55 PM

Tom's Tree Place 01.06.2016 12:00AM
Parkhill Smith and Cooper Inc  01.28.2016 08:19AM

Parkhill Smith and Cooper Inc |01.28.2016 08:38AM
Teinert Commercial Building

Services 01.28.2016 08:03AM
Teinert Commercial Building

Services 01.28.2016 08:03AM
Teinert Commercial Building

Services 01.26.2016 04:09PM
The Whiting Turner Contracting

Company 01.27.2016 02:02PM

January 2016

Actual
Amendment
Amount

Commitment

Type

9,527.00 CSP
32,070.31 CSP
42,274.43 DP

512.94 DP

4,976.00 DB

247,774.00 DB
2,029,079.00 CMAR

4,252,757.00 DB

Statutory Authority

TX.

Tx.

TX.

TX.

TX.

TX.

Tx.

TX.

Ed

Ed.

Ed.

Ed.

Ed.

Ed.

Ed.

Ed.

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
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