State Reporting - SB20 - Amendments January 2016

Programme Control True Interval November 1990 Number 199	BOR Approved Project Name	PO #	Company Name	Date Finished	Actual Amendment Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
	Combest Community Health &		Teinert Commercial Building				
12-16	Wellness Center Expansion	EFR00138	Services	01.26.2016	9,527.00	CSP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
	Campus Beautification Phase 1						
13-11	& 2	EFR00101	Tom's Tree Place	01.06.2016 12:00AM	32,070.31	CSP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
	Rawls College of Business						
14-08	Administration Addition	EFR00153	Parkhill Smith and Cooper Inc	01.28.2016 08:19AM	42,274.43	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
	Synthetic Turf Intramural						
14-09	Recreation Fields	EFR00109	Parkhill Smith and Cooper Inc	01.28.2016 08:38AM	512.94	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
	United Supermarkets Arena		Teinert Commercial Building				
14-10	Renovations	EFR00114	Services	01.28.2016 08:03AM	4,976.00	DB	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
	United Supermarkets Arena		Teinert Commercial Building				
14-10	Renovations	EFR00114	Services	01.28.2016 08:03AM	247,774.00	DB	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
	Petroleum Engineering		Teinert Commercial Building				
14-18	Renovations - Phase I	EFR00146	Services	01.26.2016 04:09PM	2,029,079.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
	New Honors Residence Hall		The Whiting Turner Contracting				
14-12	Project	EFR00148	Company	01.27.2016 02:02PM	4,252,757.00	DB	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

02.01.2016 03:55 PM